
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Sr. 
No. 

01 

02 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Method of Procurement: 

Title of Procurement: 

ACM 

Tender Inquiry No.: 
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 

Date & Time of Bid Closing: 

Date & Time of Bid Opening: 

No of Bids Received: 

Criteria for Bid Evaluation: 

EVALUATION REPORT 
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: 

M/s lceberg Industries 

Name of Bidder 

M/s Climax Elevator Services 

MEMBER 

(NAUSHEEN 
KHALID) 

MEMBER 

ACM 

Stale Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC (Bank), Multan 

(MUHAMMAD 
SHAN) 

National Competitive Bidding, Single Stage-Two Envelopes Procedure (Rule36-(b)) 

Continuous and Un-Interrupted Management Services o Passenger and Bullion Lifts installed 
at SBP BSC (Bank) Faisalabad & Multan 
ED/Proc-HOK/223440/2025; (Tender # FSB-2) 

TS558461E 

26-03-2025 @ 12:00 PM. 

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/s lceberg Industries 

Technical Bid: 26-03-2025 @ 12:30 PM 
Financial Bid: 22-04-2025 @ 02:00 PM 

Two (02) 
Compliance Based (as given in the Bidding Documents) 

Technical 
Evaluation 

Responsive 

Responsive 

11. Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share: Nil 

MEMBER 

ACM 

Financial 
Evaluated 
Cost (Rs.) 

(MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN) 

5,208,000 

5,994,000 

MEMBER 

Basis for Rejection/ 
Acceptance as per Rule 

35 of PP Rules, 2004 
Most advantageous 
responsive bidder 

ACM 

2nd Most advantageous 
responsive bidder 

(USMAN GHANI) 

CHAIRPERSON 

DCM 

(NADEEM AHMAD 

TAAR) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

